
CONTACT INFORMATION

Group Sales
+52 (669) 989 0548
groups@pueblobonito.com

Weddings Department
+ 52 (669) 989 0546
weddingsmazatlan@pueblobonito.com

FUNCTION SPACE FOR MEETINGS & EVENTS
Mazatlán Resorts

PUEBLO BONITO EMERALD BAY

Function Space

Claussen Terrace

La Cordeliere Terrace

Kelly’s Piano Bar

Infinty Pool

Aqua Minor

Gaceboo

Beach

La Cordeliere Esplanade

The Bistro Terrace
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150

100

150

80
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100
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120
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330

100

Capacity
Cocktail Banquet

PUEBLO BONITO MAZATLÁN

Meeting Space

Pueblito Meeting Room

Las Palomas Restaurant

Length
(ft)

Width
(ft)

Height
(ft)

Area
(ft)

Capacity
Theatre Class Cocktail Banquet U Shape Hollow Square

6.2

-

5.60 

- 

2.80 

-

34.70

-

40

-

20

-

40

-

30

-

22

-

20

-
*More spaces available but currently under renovations.


